(1) These numbers are derived from audited financial statements.

(2) These numbers are derived from unaudited financial statements.

(3) Amounts shown are before estimated expenses of the offering.

DILUTION

The difference between the offering price per common share and the pro forma net tangible book value per common
share after this offering constitutes dilution to you. Net tangible book value per share is determined by dividing our
net tangible book value (total tangible assets minus total liabilities) by the number of common shares outstanding.

At June 30, 2006, our net tangible book value was $30.2 million, or $0.25 per common share, under Canadian GAAP.
After giving effect to the issuance of the 2,222,221 units and the broker warrants, our pro forma net tangible book
value as of June 30, 2006 would have been $31.0 million or $0.25 per common share under Canadian GAAP. This
represents an immediate decrease in the net tangible book value of less than $0.01 per common share to existing
shareholders and an immediate decrease in the net tangible book value of $0.15 per common share under Canadian
GAAP to the recipients of this offering.

The following table illustrates the per share dilution to you:

Canadian GAAP
Offering price (in U.S. dollars) $ 0.40
Net tangible book value per share as of June 30, 2006 $ 0.25
Decrease attributable to new offering 0.00
Adjusted net tangible book value per share after offering 0.25

Edgar Filing: APOLLO GOLD CORP - Form 424B5

25

Decrease per share to new offering recipients $ 0.15
Decrease as a percentage of issuance price 38%

S-18

Edgar Filing: APOLLO GOLD CORP - Form 424B5

26

PLAN OF DISTRIBUTION

We are offering units consisting of one “super flow-through” common share and one-half of one warrant to purchase one
common share for Cdn$0.45 per unit. Each whole warrant will entitle its owner to purchase one common share for
Cdn$1.00 per share at any time within one year of closing, and for Cdn$1.15 per share at any time thereafter, with the
warrants expiring two years after closing. In connection with this offering, we will pay fees to Regent Mercantile
Bancorp Inc. and Limited Market Dealer Inc., our placement agents, who will be working solely on a “best efforts”